ID Task Name Duration Start Finish 2023 Qtr 3, 2023 ‘Qtr 4, 2023 Qtr 1, 2024 Qtr 2, 2024 Qtr 3, 2024 Qtr 4, 2024 Qtr 1, 2025 Qtr 2, 2025 Qtr 3, 2025 Qtr 4, 2025 Qtr 1,
Mavl Jun | Jul lAuq l Sep | Oct lNov Dec | Jan l Feb l Mar | Apr | May | Jun | Jul | Aug l Sep | Oct l Nov | Dec | Jan l Feb‘ Mar | Apr l Mavl Jun | Jul | Aug l Sep | Oct lNov Dec | Jan
1 CORDOVA PSE DESIGN 614 days Thu 6/29/23 Wed 11/5/25
2 30% PSE 21 days Thu 6/29/23 Thu 7/27/23 Il
3 TxDOT 30% Review 21 days Fri7/28/23 Fri 8/25/23 I Il
4 60% PSE 44 days Mon 8/28/23  Thu 10/26/23 [ H
5 TXDOT Review 21 days Fri10/27/23  Fri11/24/23 0 a
6 90% PSE 79 days Mon 11/27/23 Thu 3/14/24 I Il
7 ROW and Utilities 15 mons Fri3/15/24 Thu 5/8/25 [ Il
8 Final plans 2 mons Fri 5/9/25 Thu 7/3/25
9 Letting 0 days Wed 11/5/25 Wed 11/5/25 e 11/5
10
11 | ROW Acquisition 244 days Mon 8/7/23 Thu7/11/24 I 1
12 Survey 25 days Mon 8/7/23  Fri9/8/23 po 50
13 Legal descriptions/ROW maps 17 wks Mon 8/14/23  Fri 12/8/23 EN Il5°
14 Title commitments and research 4 wks Mon 12/11/23 Fri1/5/24 [ Il
15 Appraisal inspection and report 8 wks Mon 1/8/24 Fri3/1/24 [ |
16 Initial offers 30 days Fri3/8/24 Thu 4/18/24 e
17 Final offers 60 days Fri4/19/24 Thu 7/11/24
18
19 Environmental 120 days Fri9/22/23 Thu3/7/24 I 1
20 PCR 4 wks Fri9/22/23 Thu 10/19/23 -1 Il
21 Public Meeting 0 days Thu 11/2/23 Thu 11/2/23 > 1172
22 * CE 6 mons Fri9/22/23 Thu 3/7/24 e I
23
24 | Utilities 529 days Fri10/27/23  Wed 11/5/25 l
25 Design 6 mons Fri 10/27/23 Thu 4/11/24 [
26 *Materials 6 mons Fri4/12/24 Thu 9/26/24
27 Relocation (Max Allowance) 289 days Fri9/27/24 Wed 11/5/25 i
28 Relocation (PSE Schedule) 160 days Fri9/27/24 Thu 5/8/25 |
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